ENFLEXIBLE PROGRAMMABLE
TRANSDUCERIZED
NUTRUNNER
RRI-BCA SERIES:	 ANGLE WRENCH
RRI-BCP SERIES:	 PISTOL SCREWDRIVER
Type Battery
voltage
(Volt)
WLAN Drive
size
Bolt
capacity
mm
RPM Torque
Nm
Weight
w/o battery
kg
Sound level
dB(A)
A mm B mm
RRI-BCA10H2 20 V 1/4" 6K 6 150 - 750 4 - 10 1,68 < 75 439 38
RRI-BCAW10H2 20 V • 1/4" 6K 6 150 - 750 4 - 10 1,68 < 75 439 38
RRI-BCA10S3 20 V 3/8" 4K 6 150 - 750 4 - 10 1,68 < 75 439 38
RRI-BCAW10S3 20 V • 3/8" 4K 6 150 - 750 4 - 10 1,68 < 75 439 38
RRI-BCA16H2 20 V 1/4" 6K 6 120 - 600 5 - 16 1,68 < 75 439 38
RRI-BCAW16H2 20 V • 1/4" 6K 6 120 - 600 5 - 16 1,68 < 75 439 38
RRI-BCA16S3 20 V 3/8" 4K 6 120 - 600 5 - 16 1,68 < 75 439 38
RRI-BCAW16S3 20 V • 3/8" 4K 6 120 - 600 5 - 16 1,68 < 75 439 38
RRI-BCA30S3 20 V 3/8" 4K 8 70 - 350 10 - 30 1,68 < 75 439 38
RRI-BCAW30S3 20 V • 3/8" 4K 8 70 - 350 10 - 30 1,68 < 75 439 38
RRI-BCA50S3 20 V 3/8" 4K 10 60 - 210 20 - 48 2,16 < 75 535 42,5
RRI-BCAW50S3 20 V • 3/8" 4K 10 60 - 210 20 - 48 2,16 < 75 535 42,5
RRI-BCAW50S4 20 V • 1/2" 4K 10 60 - 210 20 - 48 2,16 < 75 535 42,5
RRI-BCA60S3 20 V 3/8" 4K 10 50 - 170 25 - 60 2,16 < 75 535 42,5
RRI-BCAW60S3 20 V • 3/8" 4K 10 50 - 170 25 - 60 2,16 < 75 535 42,5
RRI-BCAW60S4 20 V • 1/2" 4K 10 50 - 170 25 - 60 2,16 < 75 535 42,5
Type Battery
voltage
(Volt)
WLAN Drive
size
Bolt
capacity
mm
RPM Torque
Nm
Weight
w/o battery
kg
Sound level
dB(A)
A mm B mm
RRI-BCP08H2 20 V 1/4" 6K 5 220 - 1100 3 - 8 1,01 < 75 202,5 240,5
RRI-BCPW08H2 20 V • 1/4" 6K 5 220 - 1100 3 - 8 1,01 < 75 202,5 240,5
RRI-BCPW08S3 20 V • 3/8" 4K 5 220 - 1100 3 - 8 1,01 < 75 202,5 240,5
RRI-BCP12H2 20 V 1/4" 6K 6 150 - 750 4 - 12 1,01 < 75 202,5 240,5
RRI-BCPW12H2 20 V • 1/4" 6K 6 150 - 750 4 - 12 1,01 < 75 202,5 240,5
RRI-BCPW12S3 20 V • 3/8" 4K 6 150 - 750 4 - 12 1,01 < 75 202,5 240,5
RRI-BCP16H2 20 V 1/4" 6K 6 100 - 500 5 - 16 1,01 < 75 202,5 240,5
RRI-BCPW16H2 20 V • 1/4" 6K 6 100 - 500 5 - 16 1,01 < 75 202,5 240,5
RRI-BCP16S3 20 V 3/8" 4K 6 100 - 500 5 - 16 1,01 < 75 202,5 240,5
RRI-BCPW16S3 20 V • 3/8" 4K 6 100 - 500 5 - 16 1,01 < 75 202,5 240,5
RRI-BCP50RA 20 V 3/8" 4K 10 30 - 160 20 - 48 2,26 < 75 317 240,5
RRI-BCPW50RA 20 V • 3/8" 4K 10 30 - 160 20 - 48 2,26 < 75 317 240,5
Battery (2,5 Ah: BB200D-325; 5,0 Ah: BB200D-350) and charger (B84192B) to be ordered separately Battery (2,5 Ah: BB200D-325; 5,0 Ah: BB200D-350) and charger (B84192B) to be ordered separately
A